Page 1 of 1

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name 01-11 (K1-001), City Hall Renovations - Phase Il
C.O. No. 4 Funding Account(s) Original Contract $ 774,800.00
990.100.5010 Previous C.O.'s $  (97,852.00)

City Hall-Facilities Plan Implementation

Contract Total $ 676,948.00

Contractor Seater Construction

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Decrease Increase
No. Completion Schedule, etc. in Contract in Contract
1 Replace metal conduits with PVC conduits and boxes in crawlspace
under east City Hall entrance, install 4 photo cell fixtures and re-circuit $3,246.00
2 Install access door in SW wall of Room 3 $494.00
3 Parts and services to repair irrigation system $381.62 $0.00
Total Decrease $381.62 | XXXXXXXXXXX
Total Increase XXXXXXXXXX $3,740.00
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order $3,358.38
Adjusted Contract Amount . . . . . . . . . . . . .. ... $680,306.38

The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged.
This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by

Contractor Date
Recommended by
Engineer/Department Head Date
Approved by
Finance Director Date
Approved by
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No.

Date



	change order form

